
CANADA’S CHOCOLATIER SINCE 1907

Can you help us reach our fundraising goals?

We get 25% back in fundraising profits from every sale –
 and you get chocolates crafted in Canada with

premium-quality ingredients and 100% sustainable cocoa.

Thank you for your support!

WE’RE FUNDRAISING FOR

Joan Carr Catholic Elementary/Jr High School Holiday Fundraiser

TRACKING ORDERS ONLINE: PLACE & PAY FOR ORDERS BY:

1. Sign in using the Login ID found next to the
member’s name found on the following page(s) and
the default password

Wednesday, November 27

PICK UP ORDERS ON:
2. Supporters who have logged in or registered using

your unique join link will appear on the dashboard! Friday, December 13

3. Use the “Send Invite” tab while logged in for a
whole new way to share your fundraiser!

AT:

1140 - Keswick Drive SW, Edmonton

fundraising.joancarrschool@gmail.c
om

EMAIL

If you have any questions, please contact our
coordinator:



Name Login ID Join Link

Default Password:

Joan Carr Catholic Elementary/Jr High School Holiday Fundraiser, Joan Carr
Catholic Elementary/Junior High School

Teams@122459

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010583-1224591askitsko@2010583.co
m

1A - Skitsko (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010584-1224591bmartinovich@201058
4.com

1B - Martinovich (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010585-1224591cmroz@2010585.com1C - Mroz (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010586-1224591dsyrnyk@2010586.co
m

1D - Syrnyk (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010587-1224591eriske@2010587.com1E - Riske (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010588-1224592awrightcaveny@20105
88.com

2A - Wright-Caveny (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010589-1224592bscarpelli@2010589.c
om

2B - Scarpelli (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010590-1224592cbrintnell@2010590.co
m

2C - Brintnell (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010591-1224592dlidberg@2010591.co
m

2D - Lidberg (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010592-1224592efrost@2010592.com2E - Frost (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010593-1224593aschwartz@2010593.c
om

3A - Schwartz (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010594-1224593bprofiri@2010594.com3B - Profiri (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010595-1224593csanford@2010595.co
m

3C - Sanford (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010596-1224593dardron@2010596.co
m

3D - Ardron (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010597-1224593ediaz@2010597.com3E - Diaz (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010598-1224594alee@2010598.com4A - Lee (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010599-1224594bstainthorp@2010599.
com

4B - Stainthorp (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010600-1224594claventure@2010600.c
om

4C - Laventure (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010601-1224594dbrent@2010601.com4D - Brent (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010602-1224595abullock@2010602.co
m

5A - Bullock (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010603-1224595blim@2010603.com5B - Lim (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010604-1224595ccampbell@2010604.c
om

5C - Campbell (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010605-1224595dstevens@2010605.co
m

5D - Stevens (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010606-1224596aholts@2010606.com6A - Holts (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010607-1224596bheald@2010607.com6B - Heald (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010608-1224596cborgeson@2010608.c
om

6C - Borgeson (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010609-1224597amonaghan@2010609
.com

7A - Monaghan (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010610-1224597bkomar@2010610.com7B - Komar (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010611-1224597cerdelac@2010611.co
m

7C - Erdelac (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010612-1224598amellors@2010612.co
m

8A - Mellors (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010613-1224598bkemp@2010613.com8B - Kemp (Team)



https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010614-1224599askeels@2010614.co
m

9A - Skeels (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010615-1224599bwinter@2010615.com9B - Winter (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010577-122459kalucas@2010577.comKA - Lucas (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010578-122459kblucas@2010578.comKB - Lucas (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010579-122459kcanderson@2010579.c
om

KC - Anderson (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010580-122459kdanderson@2010580.c
om

KD - Anderson (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010581-122459kepassmore@2010581.
com

KE - Passmore (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010582-122459kfpassmore@2010582.c
om

KF - Passmore (Team)

https://fundraising.purdys.com/2010616-122459officestaffvolunteers@2
010616.com

Office - Staff Volunteers (Team)


